

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1189 OF 2004

V.V. RAMANAIAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanujan, Sr. Adv.(mentioned by)  
Ms. Rani Jethmalani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv. (not present)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master

(matter is shown as item No. 52 in Court No. 6  
in the weekly list No. 24 of 2010 from 7th  
September, 2010 to 9th September, 2010)